

State of West Virginia Department of Administration Purchasing Division

NOTICE

Due to the size of this bid, it was impractical to scan every page for online viewing. We have made an attempt to scan and publish all pertinent bid information. However, it is important to note that some pages were necessarily omitted.

If you would like to review the bid in its entirety, please contact the buyer. Thank you.



1*724144045

PO BOX 6549

MARIETTA GA 30065

State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

NATIONAL BUS SALES LEASING INC

770-422-8920

Request for ______

PTR09022

ADDRESS CORRESPONDENCE TO A TIENTION OF W FRANK WHITTAKER

304-558-2316 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT

BUILDING 5, ROOM 906 1900 KANAWHA BOULEVARD, EAST CHARLESTON, WV

25305-0432

304-558-0428

DATE PE	NET 30 DAYS		CHARLESTON, WV	FREIGHT TERMS INCLUDED IN BID				
BID OPENING DA	03/18/2009 QUANTITY UOP		PENING TIME 01: UNITERICE	3 O PM AMOUNT				
		a ne						
001	EA 1	557-60	\$ 189,897	\$ 189,897				
	IOW-FLOOR TRANSIT	VEHICLE WITH WINDOWS	WITH A/C					
		PURCHASING DIVISION, DIVISION OF PUBLIC TR						
	SOLICITING BIDS FO	dr a quantity of 1 to	20 LOW-FLOOR					
1		ITH WINDOWS, A/C, WHEE MENT SYSTEM PER THE AT						
	DOCUMENTATION.							
	A MANDATORY FRE-B	D CONFERENCE WILL BE	HELD ON 02/02/09					
	AT 1:00 PM, BUILD	ING 5, ROOM 912, WV ST WHA BLVD., EAST, CHAR	ATE CAPITOL					
	FAILURE TO ATTEND	THE MANDATORY PRE-BID	WILL RESULT IN					
	BID DISQUALIFICAT	ION. NO INDIVIDUAL MAY	REPRESENT MORE					
	THAN ONE VENLOR A	THE MANDATORY PRE-BI	D CONFERENCE.					
	EXHIBIT 2							
		THIS CONTRACT BECOME						
	YEAR OR UNTIL SUC	AND EXTENDS FOR A PER H "REASONABLE TIME" TH	EREAFTER AS IS					
		IN A NEW CONTRACT OR R THE "REASONABLE TIM	ENEW THE	WARE,				
	driginal contract	(12) MONTHS. DURING	THIS "REASONABL	RECEIVED				
		MAY TERMINATE THIS CON IVING THE DIRECTOR OF	IN MARKE AND WAS AN ARRANGED AND	80 L2 0 4 m				
	THIRTY (30) DAYS	1 1	as the first and the state of t	MAR 18 P 12: 59				
		OVISIONS ARE STIPULAT	ED IN THIS	RCHASING DIVISION				
<u> </u>	CONTRACT DOCUMENT	, THE TERMS, CONDITION	S, AND PRICING	STATE OF WY				
SIGNATURE	X). 1811/1	SEEREVERSE SIDE FOR TERMS AND CON	IOITIONS DATE	3/17/09				
TITLE MID AT	FLANTIC SALES REPIN		ADDRESS CHANGES TO BE NOTED ABOVE					
ADDRESS CHARGES TO BE NOTED ABOVE								

BUYER: FW-44 PAGE PTR#09022 Spending Unit: Division of Public Transit Department of Transportation Low-Floor Transit Bus

OPTION M:	OPTION L:	OPTION K:	OPTION J:	OPTION I:	OPTION H:	OPTION G:	OPTION F:	OPTION E:	OPTION D:	OPTION C:	OPTION B:	OPTION A:	Price for each o	Model Year:
Exterior Retro Package	Creditho delete Front Air Suspension and Kueeling Feature	Hybrid Drive System Bus	Full Bus Body Paint	Vehicle Skirt Painting	Seourity Camera Playback System	Security Camera System (CREDIT)	Automatic Tire Chain Device	Cloth Passenger Seats	Child Restraint Seat	Emergency Rear Exit Door	Roof Mount A/C Condenser System	Brake Retarder	Price for each completed vehicle with 2 wheelchair spaces:	2009 Model: EZ TRANS
\$ 9640	(\$ 2979)	33,419	2444	\$ 1100	1982	(S 7940)	s Not available	400	\$ 987	かりが	\$ 7,460	\$ 6,499	\$ 189,897	Manufacturer: GEN
15	15	15	15	15	15	3	ជ	55	15	15	15	15	15	GENERAL CO
\$ 144,600	(\$ 43,935) Credit N/A, for	\$ 508,785 Ve + Air Duspersion	***	\$ 16,500	\$ 29,745	(\$ 44,100)	& Not available	\$ 6,000	\$ 14,805		\$ 36,900 - Recommend on	\$ 104. 985 - Only available	\$ Z 848 455	OACH AMERICA